For manual
12.7 DRAG LINK SOCKET
STUD BOLT REMOVER
TORNADO SOCKET
Models Driver type (mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton
(Generally)
Weight

● SH1406 with socket holder (6 items type)
● Package size : w326 x d96 x h37mm
● Weight : 0.58kg
● Qty./Carton : 1HTR405
※ Socket holder is available for separate purchase. Please see P202.
12.7
mm
1/2
Counter-clockwise only
For detaching worn out bolts/nuts, 5 sizes available.
Aluminium socket holder, easy to detach.
Counter-clockwise only.
Models
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)S D1 D2 L L1 d (Generally) (Store Center)
4TR-17 17 24.5 25.0 32 12.7 17.0 10 6 65
4TR-19 19 27.0 25.0 32 12.7 16.7 10 6 70
4TR-21 21 28.8 26.0 32 15.2 19.5 10 6 90
4TR-22 22 29.8 27.0 32 15.2 20.0 10 6 105
4TR-24 24 32.5 30.2 32 15.2 22.0 10 6 130
Make sure the product matches
to bolt's type and size!
Grab the
bolt tightly